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B Report Card [ school Break B school Holiday Four Pay Due Date
Important Dates Four Pay Due Dates
First Day of School Tuesday, September 6 Spring Break April 10-14 September 6, 2022 January 9, 2023 (2 weeks only)
Thanksgiving (Closed) November 24-25 Memorial Day (Closed) Monday, May 29 gzzz: Z ] ;Zr;l:j:/ryzj ]
Winter Break December 26 — January 6 Last Day of School Friday, June 16 November 28 March 20 (3 weeks only)
Christmas (Closed) Monday, December 26 Juneteenth (Closed) Monday, June 19 ',;Z;" 11 57
New Year's Day (Closed) Monday, January 2 First Day of Summer Program  Tuesday, June 20 June 12
Independence Day (Closed) Tuesday, July 4 ﬁ;’::z .

Martin Luther King Jr. Day (Closed)

Monday, January 16

Presidents Day (Closed)

Monday, February 20




